DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION'S

BOARD WORK SESSION
TUESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2013

6:00 P.M.

115 S. Ludlow St. — 6™ Floor — Room 116, Dayton, OH 45402

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

VI.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Executive Session

Academic Update

Adjourn

Joseph Lacey, President

Joseph Lacey, President

Lori L. Ward, Superintendent



